
10th European Conference on Ecological Restoration: Best Practice in Restoration - Session schedule at a glance (as of 08.07.2016)

Foyer H1 H2 H3 S1 S3 Foyer H1 H2 H3 S1 S3 Foyer H1 H2 H3 S1 S3

08:00

08:15 Wednesday

08:30 Registration 24.08.2016

08:45 (8:30-18:00)

09:00

09:15

09:30 Mid-conference

09:45 excursions

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

13:00

13:15

13:30

13:45

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:00

16:15

16:30

16:45

17:00

17:15

17:30

17:45

18:00 Closing ceremony (Conference stats, Poster awards, Upcoming events)

18:15

18:30 Kollmann, SERE President Cortina, SERI CEO Walker, SER2018 Organisers

18:45 Poster Session 1 + Ice breaker (18:30-20:00), including  poster voting

19:00

19:15

19:30

19:45

20:00

Filling the SER 

Knowledge database

Large-scale Grassland 

Restoration in Europe: 

Practice and Prospects

Unassisted Restoration: 

Progress and Pitfalls                         

Chair: A. Fischer

Wise Use of Plants                           

Chair: J. Kollmann

Facilitating Restoration                 

Chairs. S. Kuusela, S. 

Kareksela

Friday Workshop 

Briefing

Keynote: B. Wilsey (8:30-9:05)                                                                                                                                                                                    

"Ecology of novel and native grassland ecosystems: Implications for restoration"

Keynote: J. Memmott (16:00-16:45)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   

"The restoration of ecological interaction"

 Tune Up Grassland 

Restoration

(cont.)                            

Chair: J. Hermann
(cont.)

Filling the SER 

Knowledge database

Outreach to future 

members and affiliates 

(Cortina)

Coffee break (15:30-16:00)

Coffee break: 10:00-10:30

(cont.)                                      

Chair: J. Mitchley
Soil Seed Banks and Seed 

Dispersal: Promising Sources 

for Restoration       O. Valkó, P. 

Török                  

Filling the SER 

Knowledge database

Dealing with 

Invasives                  

Chair: J. Kollmann,   J. 

Geist 

Lunch break: 12:30-13:45

Restoring 

Multifunctional 

Ecosystems and 

Landscapes

Poster Session 2 (18:30-20:00), including poster voting

Conservation 

importance of Early 

Successional Stages in 

Restoration of Human-

Made Sites

(cont.)                           

Chairs: K. Rehounková, 

R. Tropek

Quarries: Win-Win for 

Biodiversity        

(cont.)                                        

Chairs: D. Gosse, M. 

Séleck

Ecological Restoration in 

Urban Areas                     

Chairs: V. Klaus, R. 

Schröder

(cont.)

Green-Blue Infrastructure                               

Chair: A. Syrakaya

Restoring Biodiversity on 

Arable Land                Chair: 

H. Albrecht

Keynote: N. Hanley (16:00-16:45)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

"Economic benefits and incentives for habitat restoration"

Methoden und Fallbeispiele 

Renaturierung  (cont.)

Coffee break: 10:00-10:30

An Overview of Ecological 

Restoration in Europe (cont.)

Lunch break: 12:30-13:45

Making Restoration 

Economically Sustainable 

(Chairs: T. Knoke, N. Hanley)

Workshop: 

Restoration 

principles in 

landscape 

architecture        

Chair: Ann Kearsley

Keynote: K. Prach (8:30-9:05)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

"Passive restoration: Why - or why not - let nature do the work instead of us"

Methoden und Fallbeispiele 

Renaturierung                                     

(Best Practice, Germany)               

Chairs: K.Kiehl, S. Tischew

Methoden und Fallbeispiele 

Renaturierung  (cont.)

Methoden und Fallbeispiele 

Renaturierung  (cont.)

An Overview of Ecological 

Restoration in Europe     Chair: 

J. Cortina

Soil Restoration Using 

Organic Amendments    

Chairs: D. Page-Dumroese, V. 

Bruckman

Workshop: Herausforderung 

der 

Fließgewässerrenaturierung 

(German)                  Chair: W. 

Adelmann

Coffee break (15:30-16:00) Coffee break (15:30-16:00)

Restoration of 

Peatlands for 

Climate Change 

Mitigation and 

Adaptation      

Chairs: M. Drösler, 

A. Freibauer

Towards Enhancing 

Ecosystem 

Resilience in Fens                

Chairs: K. Hassel, A. 

Klimkowska, W. 

Kotowski

Monitoring 

Restoration        

Chair: J. Kollmann

Remote Sensing in 

Conservation 

Monitoring               

Chairs:  B. Deák, H. 

Heilmeier

Floodplain Restoration in 

Modified Landscapes   

(cont.)                                                 

Chair: B. Stammel

Student mixer 19:30 ff. 20:00 Conference Dinner - Freising Centre ('Hofbrauhaus-Keller')

Fire in Ecosystem 

Dynamics and 

Restoration                                               

Chairs: O. Valkó, B. 

Tóthmérész

Grazing as a Best 

Practice Restoration 

Tool         Chairs: Sabine 

Tischew, Norbert 

Hölzel, Péter Török

Lunch break: 12:30-13:45

Grazing as a Best 

Practice Restoration 

Tool (cont.)

Forest and Woodland 

Restoration and 

Conversion            

Chair: M. Weber

Forest and Woodland 

Restoration (cont.)

Powerful posters' 

Guided Tour (with 

M. Lejeune)

SER Member 

assembly                  

(16:45-17:45)

Mid-conference 

excursions commented  

slideshows

Commemorating 

SER2016 Action! 

Painting (with I. 

Kapps)

Conference declaration 

prep: Europe 15%, 

Germany 15%

(cont.)                           

Chairs: T.  Knoke, A. 

Rammig

Thursday 25.8.2016

Opening ceremony (8:45-9:15)

Keynote: Rob Marrs (9:15-10:00)                                                                                                                                            

"Managing soil fertility for ecological restoration"

Coffee break: 10:00-10:30

Workshop: Restoration in 

Europe – a bigger picture    

Chairs: K. Civic, I. Dickie, R. van 

Diggelen

Workshop: LBV (NGO) 

and extraction industry 

as partners  Chairs: M. 

Sitkewitz, B. Raab, B. 

Barov

Workshop: Sand habitats 

and LIFE @ SER2016                            

Chair: H.Rößling

Workshop: Ecological 

aesthetics in landscape 

(restoration) design?     

Chair: U. Weilacher

Monday, 22.8.2016 Tuesday, 23.8.2016 - Practitioner's Day

Establishing a German Restoration 

Network               

River Restoration 

from Theory to 

Practice            

Chairs: J. Pander, J. 

Geist

River Restoration 

(cont.)

Floodplain 

Restoration in 

Modified 

Landscapes        

Chairs: B. Stammel, 

K. Kiehl                    

(cont. on 23rd)

Keynote: A. Tolvanen (15:00-15:45)                                                                                                                                         

"New approaches to reconsolidate ecological restoration within the multiple land-use scheme"

Workshop: 

Ecological 

restoration for 

disaster risk 

reduction   Chairs: 

G. Halldorsson, C. 

Nilsson


